SUMMARY OF COMPANY PROFILES

Company Name	Aujas Cyber Security Engineering Service-NSEIT Company
	Bangalore #FOR All Floor 45th Const.
Address	#595, 4th Floor, 15th Cross, 24th Main, 1st Phase, JP Nagar, Bangalore, India 560078.
Address	Tel: +91 80 2608 7878
	• Mumbai
	Trade Globes, 1st Floor, CTS. Nos 240, 240/1 and 240/2 of Village Kondivita,
	M.V Road, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400059.
	Tel: +91 22 40429500
	• Gurugram
	Suite 4, U&I Corporate Center, Plot 47, ECHELON, Sector 32, Gurgaon, Haryana, India 122001.
	Tel: +91 124 4308796
	Aujas Invites Bright Talent of Kashmir University with STRENGTH & ENERGY
Company Profile	OF A WARRIOR.
	Aujas Cybersecurity-NSE Company is an enterprise security service provider
	for organizations across North America, Asia Pacific, and EMEA regions.
	Aujas has deep expertise and capabilities in Identity and Access Management, Risk Advisory, Security Verification, Security Engineering &
	Managed Detection and Response services. Aujas offers IRM services
	which span strategy and advisory, control integration & sustenance and
	optimization.
Specialization Areas	Security Engineering
	Risk Advisory
	Identity and Access Claud Convity Franciscopies
	Cloud Security Engineering Security Verification
	Security VerificationManaged Threat Detection
	and Response
Aegis and Support	NSE - IT
	Aujas is a subsidiary of NSE, one of the topthree stock exchanges in the
	world by trade volume.
	Aujas benefits from NSE's: • Global alliances
	Scale focus
	Independence oriented approach
	Advanced fintech thought leadership
	Leading edge capability on robotics
Five Phases of	Technology Specialization
Performance Driven	Domain Specialization
Career Progression	Solution Advisor / Architect
	 Business /Technology Leader Business Executive
Value you gain by working	First 3 Months: You get trained in cybersecurity fundamentals (IAM)
in Aujas	concepts / programming /IAM tool)
,	From 4th Month to 6th Month : You will shadow live projects
	First 6 Months: Internship with stipend of 8,000 INR Per Month.
	On successful completion of internship period, you will be hired as a full
	time employee in Aujas.
	As a full time employee, your compensation will be INR 3,60,000 LPA.
Name of the Contact	Adil Mirza
Person	VP – EMEA, IAM Services
Contact Details	+966 56 506 7994
	+91 96 2233 4516
Website	adil.mirza@aujas.com
	www.aujas.com
Registration Link	https://forms.gle/3VF8Dixgy4Dg1Ej2A
	<u> </u>

No.F (CCPC-AUJAS/KU/2022 Dated: - 11.08.2022